
Audenshaw School Rugby Fixtures 2015/2016

Date Opposition K.O 1st XV U 16 U 15 U 14 U13 U12's Address

Wednesday 10th September Stonyhurst College 2.30PM A A A Stonyhurst, Clitheroe, Lancashire,  BB7 9PZ

Wednesday 10th September St Ambrose 10's 12am A Wicker Lane, Altrincham, Cheshire,  WA15 0HE

Saturday 12th September Bolton School 10am A A H H H A Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4PA

Wednesday 16th September NatWest Cup 1st Rd 2.30PM TBA TBA

Saturday 19th September Rishworth 10AM H A H A H Calderdale, Rishworth, Sowerby Bridge, West Yorkshire HX6 4QA

Saturday 26th September Crossley Heath GS 10AM A A H H H A Old Crossleyans RUFC, Broomfield Avenue, Halifax, HX3 0JE

Wednesday 30th September NatWest Cup 2.30pm TBA TBA

Saturday 3rd October Altrincham GS 10AM H H A A A H Marlborough Road, Bowdon, Cheshire,  WA14 2RS

Saturday 10th October Bramhall 10AM Seal Rd, Bramhall, Stockport SK7 2JT

Wednesday 15th October NatWest Cup 2.30PM TBA TBA

Saturday 17th October TBC

Half Term 

Wednesday 4th November  Daily Mail Cup/Vase 2pm TBC TBC

Saturday 7th November Stockport GS 10AM A A H H H A Buxton Road, Stockport, SK2 7AF

Wednesday 11th November NatWest Cup 2.30PM TBC TBC

Saturday 14th  November Merchant Taylors 10AM A A H H H A 186 Liverpool Rd, Liverpool,  L23 0QP

Saturday 21st  November Queen Ethelburga's 11am H H H H Thorpe Green Lane, York, YO26 9SS

Wednesday 25th November Queen Ethelburga's 2PM H

Saturday 28th November Lymm High School 10AM H H A A A H Oughtrington Lane, Lymm, Cheshire, WA13 0RB

Saturday 5th December Kirkham GS 10.30AM H A A A H Ribby Road, Preston, Lancashire, PR4 2BH

Saturday 13th December Ripley St Thomas 10AM A A H H H A Ashton Rd, Lancaster, Lancashire LA1 4RS

Christmas 

Saturday 9th January St Anselems School 10AM H H A A A H Manor Hill, Birkenhead,   CH43 1UQ

Saturday 16th January Manchester GS 10AM H H A A A H Old Hall Lane, Manchester, M13 0XT

Saturday 23rd January St Ambrose College 2pm H H A A A H Wicker Lane, Altrincham, Cheshire,  WA15 0HE

Wednesday 27
th

 January St. Mary's Hall 1.30pm A A Stonyhurst, Clitheroe, Lancashire,  BB7 9PZ

Saturday 30th January Bolton School 10AM H H A A A H Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4PA

Saturday 6th Feburary TBC 10am H H A A A H Holly Rd N, Wilmslow, Cheshire SK9 1LZ

Wednesday 25th February Bradford 7's 12pm A Keighley Rd, Bradford, West Yorkshire BD9 4JP

Saturday 28th February Manchester GS 10'S 10AM A Old Hall Lane, Manchester, M13 0XT

Half Term

Thursday 5th March Brian Bason 7's 12pm H Audenshaw School, Hazel Street, Audenshaw, M34 5NB

Saturday 7th March Woodhouse Grove 12pm A Apperley Ln, Bradford, West Yorkshire BD10 0NR

Thursday 12th March Dean Schofield 7's 12pm H Audenshaw School, Hazel Street, Audenshaw, M34 5NB

Saturday 12th March Kings Mac 7's A Cumberland Street, Macclesfield, Cheshire SK10 1DA

Wednesday 18th March Stoneyhurst 7's 10AM A A Stonyhurst, Clitheroe, Lancashire,  BB7 9PZ

Friday 27th March Rugby Dinner 6pm Audenshaw School, Hazel Street, Audenshaw, M34 5NB


